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F21487.S060
F21487.5112

F21487.5107
F21487.5101
F21487.S111
F21487.5108
F21487.5063
F21487.5061
F21487.5105
F21487.5046
F21487.5113
F21487.5092
F21487.5103
F21487.5102
F21487.5100
F21487.5098
F21487.5114
F21487.5045
F21487.5104
F21487.5062
F21487.5093
F21487.5099
F21487.5087
F21487.5088

Samples

Group

@D Female Diseased 21 days
@D Female Diseased Baseline

Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Peptoniphilaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Flavobacteriaceae
Lachnospiraceae
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[F-1]
Rhodocyclaceae
Mycoplasmataceae
Tissierellaceae
Desulfovibrionaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae
Comamonadaceae
Coriobacteriaceae
Anaerolineaceae
Eggerthellaceae
Peptococcaceae
Bacteroidetes_[F-1]
Bacteroidaceae
Desulfobulbaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Lactobacillaceae
Ruminococcaceae
Erysipelotrichaceae
Campylobacteraceae
Bacteroidales_[F-2]
Carnobacteriaceae
Aerococcaceae
Eubacteriaceae
Gemellaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Burkholderiaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Paenibacillaceae
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Atopobiaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Veillonellaceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Neisseriaceae
Micrococcaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Treponemataceae
Synergistaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Streptococcaceae
Prevotellaceae

Actinomycetaceae

Family



